SOEIMG
707
PARTS CATALOG (MAINTENANCE)
CHAPTER 36
PNEUMATIC
TABLE OF CONTENTS
SECTION FIGURE
36-O1 TURSOCOMPRESSOR

ITEM NO.
MANUFACTURER'S
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
1234567
  2
w
e
e
65~1343-87
351-25-50-74125-001
351-25-50-74125-003
351-25-50~-74125-005
10-61412+9
10-61412-17
10-6412-9
EQUIPMENT INSTL, ELECTRONIC RACK (PNEUMATIC ONLY) «
(DELETED BY RAF MOD 7211.019-4) (SEE 24-3,
FIG. 6D, ITEM 11)
EQUIPMENT INSTL, RACK LOWER SECTION 41 (PNEUMATIC .
ONLY) (VZ003L) (ADDED BY RAF MOD 7211,019-4)
(SEE 24-3, FIG. 6D, ITEM 11)
EQUIPMENT INSTL, RACK LOWER SECTION 41 (PNEUMATIC .
ONLY) (VZ0031) (ADDED BY RAF MOD 7211.019-4)
(SEE 24-3, FIG. 6D, ITEM 11}
EQUIPMENT INSTL, RACK LOWER SECTION 41 (PNEUMATIC .
ONLY) (VZ0031} (ADDED BY RAF MOD 7211,019~4)
(SEE 24-3, FIG. 6D, ITEM 11)
. CONTROL, CABIN AIR PRESSURE (DELETED BY SB 3343).
. CONTROL, CABIN AIR PRESSURE (ADDED BY SB 3343). .
+ CONTROL, CABIN AIR PRESSURE (VS2500) (USED ON. .
351-25-50-74125-001, 351~25-50-74125-003 AND
351-25-50-74125-005)
+ FOR REFERNECE TO OTHER EQUIPMENT DETAILS, SEE NHA
+
MISSING (TEM NUMBERS ARE NOT APPLICABLE
EFF |UNITS|
FROM] PER
TO |ASSY
0150 RF
0450 RF
0101 RF
0203 RF
0150 1
0150 L
O1L50 1
oso
RAF
NOV 21/01
DETAILED PARTS LIST
36-04-2
PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY, CONFIDENTIAL, AND / OR TRADE SECRET COPYRIGHT © The Boeing Company Unpublished Work -All Rights Reserved